EUP1400/1425
Features
- Wirewound resistive element
- Thermoset plastic housing
- Nickel plated brass bushing
- Stainless steel shaft
Electrical specifications
Resistance Range

EUP1400/1425
3 watts - 1.58 inch diameter
 Ordering Information
Resistance
50 = 50 ohms
100 = 100 ohms
200 = 200 ohms
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
Options
R = Special resistance values
SH = Special shafts
IP = IP64 protection rating
OC = Output cable and connectors
Example Part Number: EUP1400-10K-IP
EUP1400 10K IP
Model
EUP1400 = 320° rotation
EUP1425 = Continuous rotation
On-line Quotations are available at http://www.potentiometers.com
.63
.374
.9843
.1
1.58"
0.0787
.374
SCHEMATIC
1 3
2
CW
0.06
.250
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
1
23